
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.
145
26
45

155
74
12
88
2

15
11
67
13
40

330
81
79
55

406
19

119
171
96
75
5

28
999
70

326
280
369
71
7

Last Name
ČERVENÝ
GRAMS
LE GRELLE
LONBOIS
HOLÁN
NECHVÁTAL
VAN DEN HOEK
FREDRIKS
BIČIŠTĚ
LUKŠÍK
MYSLIVEČEK
TOMEČEK
HOLZ
PILLOUD
WIESINGER
SCHÖNHALS
DATZER
MANIGUET
HAEK
POLET
SOMSON
WITT
MYSLIVEČEK
HEITZINGER
SCHABERREITER
BRUNNER
VAN
TROCHERIE
RAHMIG
PSOMADAKIS
BERGHAMMER
TAKOS

First Name
Marek
Didier
Sebastian
Vincent
Kamil
Aleš
Jochem
Johan
Petr
Josef
Tomáš
Pavel
Stefan
John
Christian
Timo
David
Eddy
Kurt
Jean Pierre
Herve
Sebastian
Jan
Robert
David
Wolfgang
EIJS Rob
Ryan
Denny
Foti
Thomas
Vassilios

NAT
CZE
GER
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
NED
NED
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
SUI
AUT
GER
GER
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
GER
NED
FRA
GER
GRE
AUT
GRE

FMN Make
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Kawasaki
Kawsaki
BMW
Honda
Suzuki
Kawasaki
BMW
Kawasaki
BMW
Yamaha
BMW
Honda
Honda
BMW
Kawasaki
Honda
Ducati
Suzuki
Honda
BMW
Suzuki
Yamaha
Ducati
BMW
Suzuki
Yamaha

Best
2:17.867
2:17.880
2:17.935
2:18.985
2:19.544
2:20.073
2:20.404
2:20.498
2:20.913
2:22.813
2:23.002
2:24.148
2:25.911
2:26.462
2:26.636
2:26.664
2:27.058
2:30.839
2:31.568
2:31.701
2:32.142
2:32.147
2:32.760
2:33.245
2:33.502
2:35.960
2:36.562
2:36.706
2:37.114
2:39.066
2:41.298
2:42.670

Diff

0.013
0.068
1.118
1.677
2.206
2.537
2.631
3.046
4.946
5.135
6.281
8.044
8.595
8.769
8.797
9.191

12.972
13.701
13.834
14.275
14.280
14.893
15.378
15.635
18.093
18.695
18.839
19.247
21.199
23.431
24.803

Q1 Best
2:17.867
2:18.506
2:18.771
2:19.595
2:19.544
2:22.130
2:23.362
2:22.035
2:20.941
2:23.368
2:23.002
2:25.026
2:26.095
2:29.966
2:29.179
2:26.664
2:33.194
2:34.374
2:33.685
2:34.341
2:36.368
2:36.181
2:35.790
2:33.245
2:34.450
2:39.426
2:38.365
2:36.706
2:37.114
2:41.692
2:41.298
2:42.670

Q2 Best
2:17.935
2:17.880
2:17.935
2:18.985
2:20.016
2:20.073
2:20.404
2:20.498
2:20.913
2:22.813
2:25.263
2:24.148
2:25.911
2:26.462
2:26.636
2:27.255
2:27.058
2:30.839
2:31.568
2:31.701
2:32.142
2:32.147
2:32.760
2:35.386
2:33.502
2:35.960
2:36.562
2:39.044
2:40.675
2:39.066

Class
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK
ISBK

Pozn.
St.No 71 : 3 Laps    St.No  7 : 2 Laps

Vytištěno: 6.8.2016 17:47:14

Zpracování: Miksoft -  LIVE: live.miksoft.cz
Ředitel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Karel KŘOVINA (CZE)
Předseda Jury/Jury President: PhDr.Jiří SVOBODA (CZE)
Hlavní časoměřič/Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

CTT+IRRC-HORICE 6.-7.8.2016 ACR210/503
IRRC Superbike

1.+2.KT/QP

Horice 5,150 Km


